SXART

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

Warm Up
1° - GRADUADOS/SENIOR'S/NOVATOS

Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:01:58

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km

17/03/2023 11:00 . . .

Impresso: 17/03/2023 11:39:44

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
3 41.920 +0.896 11:06:35.656
(67) DAVI MAGALHAES 4 41.024 11:07:16.680
1 43.811 +5.306 11:03:41.574 5 41.135 +0.111 11:07:57.815
2 44.255 +5.750 11:04:25.829 6 48.872 +7.848 11:08:46.687
3 42.396 +3.891 11:05:08.225 7 46.862 +5.838 11:09:33.549
4 14:49.763  +14:11.258 11:19:57.988 8 50.218 +9.194 11:10:23.767
5 39.820 +1.315 11:20:37.808 9 47.245 +6.221 11:11:11.012
6 39.611 +1.106 11:21:17.419 10 46.025 +5.001 11:11:57.037
7 38.927 +0.422 11:21:56.346 11 14:20.269  +13:39.245 11:26:17.306
8 1:17.616 +39.111 11:23:13.962 12 3:28.515 +2:47.491 11:29:45.821
9 38.756 +0.251 11:23:52.718 13 9.336 -31.688 11:29:55.157
10 38.656 +0.151 11:24:31.374
11 39.014 +0.509 11:25:10.388
12 38.780 +0.275 11:25:49.168
13 38.719 +0.214 11:26:27.887
14 38.774 +0.269 11:27:06.661
15 38.505 11:27:45.166
(64) GERALDO SOARES
1 42.742 +4.148 11:03:35.520
2 3:33.484 +2:54.890 11:07:09.004
3 42.330 +3.736 11:07:51.334
4 45.560 +6.966 11:08:36.894
5 3:25.293 +2:46.699 11:12:02.187
6 45.440 +6.846 11:12:47.627
7 43.752 +5.158 11:13:31.379
8 43.624 +5.030 11:14:15.003
9 41.302 +2.708 11:14:56.305
10 41.068 +2.474 11:15:37.373
11 39.649 +1.055 11:16:17.022
12 39.306 +0.712 11:16:56.328
13 39.209 +0.615 11:17:35.537
14 39.214 +0.620 11:18:14.751
15 39.207 +0.613 11:18:53.958
16 1:18.109 +39.515 11:20:12.067
17 3:32.770 +2:54.176 11:23:44.837
18 38.843 +0.249 11:24:23.680
19 39.099 +0.505 11:25:02.779
20 39.049 +0.455 11:25:41.828
21 2:08.698 +1:30.104 11:27:50.526
22 38.757 +0.163 11:28:29.283
23 39.678 +1.084 11:29:08.961
24 39.221 +0.627 11:29:48.182
25 38.646 +0.052 11:30:26.828
26 1:17.601 +39.007 11:31:44.429
27 38.594 11:32:23.023
(16) SIDNEY LOPES
1 44.054 +5.060 11:14:10.667
2 41.628 +2.634 11:14:52.295
3 40.809 +1.815 11:15:33.104
4 40.103 +1.109 11:16:13.207
5 39.561 +0.567 11:16:52.768
6 39.298 +0.304 11:17:32.066
7 39.041 +0.047 11:18:11.107
8 38.994 11:18:50.101
9 11:12.088  +10:33.094 11:30:02.189
(92) TINO SOARES
1 43.781 +2.757 11:05:10.227
2 43.509 +2.485 11:05:53.736
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